Steve Sisolak, Governor



Margaret Tracey, O.M.D., President Chia Hua Linda Chow, O.M.D., Vice President Lisa Grant, O.M.D., Secretary-Treasurer Abraham Jim Nagy, M.D., Member Michael Ferris, O.M.D., Member Michael Smith, Member Jennifer Braster, Member Merle Lok, Executive Director

Updated: February 2019

NEVADA STATE BOARD OF ORIENTAL MEDICINE APPLICATION FOR ORIENTAL MEDICINE SCHOOL ANNUAL CURRICULUM APPROVAL

Name of Oriental Medicine School: Wongu University of Oriental Medicine

Address	: 8620 S. Eastern Ave.		
City:	Las Vegas	_State: NV	Zip Code: 89123
Phone N	fumber: 702-463-2122	Fax Number:_ ⁷⁰²	-946-5050
Email A	ddress: accounting@wongu	.edu	
	ubmit \$1000 pursuant to NAC 63 g documentation from Category A		um review fee by February 1 and the
A. Curriculum documentation for your Oriental Medicine School;			
<u>OR</u>			
B. Approval and/or Licensing Certificates for your Oriental Medicine School from:			
	 The Accreditation Commission for Acupuncture and Oriental Medicine ("ACAOM") or a national oriental medicine school accreditation body; and 		
2. The Nevada Post-Secondary Education Department.			
I hereby certify that the information provided is accurate.			
Sign	nature: Michael Giamp	aoli Date:	1/22/2022
Nam	ne:Michael Giampaoli	Position:	Interim President